
Burndown Chart — Sprint [Sprint Number]

Task
Story Points Spent for Day Estimated 

Story Points 
for Task

Actual Story 
Points for Task1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Setup: 10.0 0.0

Misc: 0.0

US	X:	 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total	Story	Points	for	Day 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0

Es9mated	Story	Points	Remaining 9.3 8.6 7.9 7.1 6.4 5.7 5.0 4.3 3.6 2.9 2.1 1.4 0.7 0.0

Actual	Story	Points	Remaining	 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
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0.0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

0.0

Estimated Story Points Remaining Actual Story Points Remaining 

Sprint Start Date 1/01/15

End Start Date 14/01/15

Days in Sprint 14

Underestimated

Correctly estimated

Under target Story Points On/over target Story Points

Overestimated

Cancelled/Not yet started


